MAA CONED SESSIONS | 2020/2022 CYCLE

STATUS:

Delivered ConEd Sessions
Notarius: Hands On Training on the Digital
Signature Software Tool for MAA

Members and Emplovees
Notarius: Electronic Documentation-What

you need to know & requirements

You Ought to Know

A Guide to Obtaining a City of Winnipeg
Heritage Permit Mandated by the
Historical Resources By-Law No. 55/2014
Notarius - Advanced Training Session
Honouring Our Mother - Part 2

Honouring Our Mother - Part 1

The Limitations Act

Surety Bonding

Hazardous Materials

Dispute Resolution + Getting Paid in the
Time of COVID

Notarius: Going Paperless is the Goal,
MAA Digital Signatures are the Solution
Information Security

Notarius: The ABC'’s of Digital Signatures:
Everything you Wanted to Know from
Adobe to Bluebeam to Consigno Desktop

Struggling 2 Strong
A Practical Understanding of Institutional
Racism and How to Overcome it

Notarius: Going Paperless is the goal,
MAA Digital Signatures are the Solution
The Principal's Scoreboard

DATE:

June 7, 2022

May 31, 2022
May 17, 2022
April 20, 2022
Nov. 30, 2021
Nov.16, 2021
Oct. 19, 2021
Sept. 29, 2021
Aug. 11, 2021
Jul. 21,2021
Jun. 28, 2021

Jun. 15,2021

Apr.7,2021
Mar. 16, 2021

Feb. 3, 2021
Jan. 13, 2021

Sep. 14,2020

Aug. 20, 2020

PRESENTER:

Notarius

Notarius

Richard Derksen
Rina Ricci w/HBRC
MAA Committee
Members
Notarius

Shawn Bailey w/
panel

Shawn Bailey w/
panel

Plitblado Law Ltd.
Bob Sloat

Pinchin Ltd.
Plitblado Law Ltd.

Notarius
Azhar R Laldin

Notarius

Rick Linley
Dr. R. Abdulrehman

Notarius

Rick Linley

TIME:

Noon - 1:00pm

Noon - 1:00pm
Noon - 1:30pm
Noon - 1:30pm
Noon - 1:00pm
4:00pm - 6:00pm
4:00pm - 6:00pm
Noon - 1:00pm
Noon - 1:30pm
11:30 - 1:30pm
Noon - 1:00pm
Noon - 1:30pm
Noon - 1:00pm

Noon - 1:00pm

Noon - 1:30pm
3:30pm - 6:30pm

Noon - 1:30pm

Noon - 1:00pm

STRUCTURED HRS:

1.0 Hr.

1.0 Hrs.

1.5 Hr.

1.5 hrs.

1.0 Hr.

2.0 Hrs.

2.0 Hrs.

1.0 Hrs.

1.5 Hrs.
2.0 Hrs.

1.0 Hr.

1.5 Hrs.

1.0 Hr.
1.0 Hr.

1.5 Hrs.
3.0 Hrs.

1.5 Hrs.

1.0 Hr.

METHOD:

Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online

Online
Online

Online
Online

Online

Online




