MAA CONED SESSIONS 2020/2022 CYCLE					
STATUS:	DATE:	PRESENTER:	TIME:	STRUCTURED HRS:	METHOD:
Delivered ConEd Sessions					
Notarius: Hands On Training on the Digital Signature Software Tool for MAA Members and Employees	June 7, 2022	Notarius	Noon - 1:00pm	1.0 Hr.	Online
Notarius: Electronic Documentation-What you need to know & requirements	May 31, 2022	Notarius	Noon - 1:00pm	1.0 Hrs.	Online
You Ought to Know	May 17, 2022	Richard Derksen	Noon - 1:30pm	1.5 Hr.	Online
A Guide to Obtaining a City of Winnipeg Heritage Permit Mandated by the Historical Resources By-Law No. 55/2014	April 20, 2022	Rina Ricci w/ HBRC MAA Committee Members	Noon - 1:30pm	1.5 hrs.	Online
Notarius - Advanced Training Session	Nov. 30, 2021	Notarius	Noon - 1:00pm	1.0 Hr.	Online
Honouring Our Mother - Part 2	Nov.16, 2021	Shawn Bailey w/ panel	4:00pm - 6:00pm	2.0 Hrs.	Online
Honouring Our Mother - Part 1	Oct. 19, 2021	Shawn Bailey w/ panel	4:00pm - 6:00pm	2.0 Hrs.	Online
The Limitations Act	Sept. 29, 2021	Plitblado Law Ltd.	Noon - 1:00pm	1.0 Hrs.	Online
Surety Bonding	Aug. 11, 2021	Bob Sloat	Noon - 1:30pm	1.5 Hrs.	Online
Hazardous Materials	Jul. 21, 2021	Pinchin Ltd.	11:30 - 1:30pm	2.0 Hrs.	Online
Dispute Resolution + Getting Paid in the Time of COVID	Jun. 28, 2021	Plitblado Law Ltd.	Noon - 1:00pm	1.0 Hr.	Online
Notarius: Going Paperless is the Goal, MAA Digital Signatures are the Solution	Jun. 15, 2021	Notarius	Noon - 1:30pm	1.5 Hrs.	Online
Information Security	Apr. 7, 2021	Azhar R Laldin	Noon - 1:00pm	1.0 Hr.	Online
Notarius: The ABC's of Digital Signatures: Everything you Wanted to Know from Adobe to Bluebeam to Consigno Desktop	Mar. 16, 2021	Notarius	Noon - 1:00pm	1.0 Hr.	Online
Struggling 2 Strong	Feb. 3, 2021	Rick Linley	Noon - 1:30pm	1.5 Hrs.	Online
A Practical Understanding of Institutional Racism and How to Overcome it	Jan. 13, 2021	Dr. R. Abdulrehman	3:30pm - 6:30pm	3.0 Hrs.	Online
Notarius: Going Paperless is the goal, MAA Digital Signatures are the Solution	Sep. 14, 2020	Notarius	Noon - 1:30pm	1.5 Hrs.	Online
The Principal's Scoreboard	Aug. 20, 2020	Rick Linley	Noon - 1:00pm	1.0 Hr.	Online